
 2019-2020
District Scholarship Chairs

DISTRICT FIRST LAST ADDRESS address 2 CITY STATE ZIP HOME WORK CELL E-Mail
1 Janina DeHart 54 Waxwing Way Whittier NC 28789 828-226-0785 828-227-7170 828-226-0785 janinacdehart@gmail.com
2 Sylvia Clement 147 Logan Ave Asheville NC 28806 828-989-2625 828-232-1440 828-989-2625 sclement4536@charter.net
3 Robert Holliday 203 Van Gogh Dr Blowing Rock NC 28605 828-355-9470 -- 828-499-2753 rwh28605@yahoo.com
4 Deborah Thomas 212 Nancy Dr Shelby NC 28152-0902 704-482-5870 -- 704-692-5283 thomas5288@att.net
5 Sherry McCracken 103 Susan Drive Morganton NC 28655 704-409-0124 828-448-6031 828-409-0124 sherrymccrckn@yahoo.com
6 Wayne Freeman 5678 Anchor Dr Granite Falls NC 28630 828-396-4611 828-433-2507 828-313-7592 wfreeman8009@gmail.com
7 Debbie Chadwick 100B Harbison St Morganton NC 28655-2529 828-437-6976 828-433-2633 -- debbie.chadwick@dhhs.nc.gov
8 Michael Jenkins 1371 NC Hwy 90 W Taylorsville NC 28681 828-234-9452 828-726-2509 828-234-9452 jenkins_65@hotmail.com
9 Robert Jackson PO Box 152 Advance NC 27006 336-998-2081 704-876-1696 336-830-0541 maxjack34@yadtel.net

10 Denise DelSanto 48096 Ingram Rd New London NC 28127 704-463-1597 704-983-4380 704-467-7933 denmardel@gmail.com
11 Anthony Hall 351 Hummingbird Rd Morven NC 28119-8569 704-695-1811 704-694-2436 704-294-5798 adhall227@yahoo.com
12 Chenell Rose 3074 Caldwell Ridge Prkway Charlotte NC 28213 -- 704-353-6567 910-644-9984 chenellseanc12@gmail.com
13 Nancy Green 4619 Hezekiah Pl Charlotte NC 28215-3962 704-537-6198 704-330-6502 704-421-3532 nancy.green@cpcc.edu
16 Willie Bailey 6650 Robinhood Rd Pfafftown NC 27040-9334 -- 336-945-3364 336-341-5112 baileyw620@triad.rr.com
17 Mitchell Leonard PO Box 361 Timberlake NC 27583-0361 919-772-6953 919-833-6436 919-417-4068 mleonard@seanc.org
18 Dolly McCormick PO Box 358 Lilesville NC 28091-0358 704-848-4271 704-694-4421 -- dolly.mccormick@ncdps.gov
19 Danielle Benjamin 5207 Merlin Drive Snow Camp NC 27349 919-942-4758 984-974-0944 330-844-2342 dlbenjamin12@gmail.com
20 Allan Wooster 513 Shelton Dr Aberdeen NC 28315 910-944-5722 910-281-3161 910-544-6909 allan77734@gmail.com
21 Kathy Keith 202 Person St. Oxford NC 27565 919-693-8393 919-939-7659 919-939-7659 khkeith1257@gmail.com
22 Elaine Blair 6845 Willow Ct Fayetteville NC 28314 910-703-8263 910-893-2751 803-236-4354 eblairstephens@yahoo.com
23 Sue Faulk 3484 Manley Smith Rd. Nakina NC 28455 910-840-0940 910-642-2489 910-840-0940 suefaulk@atmc.net
24 Nancy Mason 2890 Trevor Lane Lumberton NC 28358 910-887-2082 -- 910-827-4337 nancylmason53@gmail.com
25 Archie Lassiter 198 Major Lee Rd Pittsboro NC 27312-8266 919-542-3574 -- 919-260-7126 alaster198@yahoo.com
26 Charles Sanders 2816 Gladstone Dr Raleigh NC 27610 919-621-0895 919-575-3070 919-621-0895 cdssanders@gmail.com
27 Mary Rogers 2811 Stuart Dr Durham NC 27707-2880 919-493-5192 919-530-7181 919-475-8769 mardrog58@yahoo.com
28 DuBoris Peterkin 443 Stobhill Ln Holly Springs NC 27540 919-669-4181 919-764-5100 919-669-4181 duboris.peterkin@yahoo.com
37 Teressa Jackson 205 Walkers Way Willow Spring NC 27592-8117 -- 919-716-3484 919-815-2661 tjackson80@nc.rr.com
38 Rona Privette-Frost 1900 Old US 70 W Clayton NC 27520 919-585-6478 948-349-6043 919-810-1775 ronadpfrost@gmail.com
39 Ruby Giles 5604 Spring Pines Way Raleigh NC 27616 919-720-4699 000-000-0000 919-272-4565 rgrgdiamond@gmail.com
40 Vernice Whyms 3521 Lytham Place Raleigh NC 27604 919-250-9388 919-508-1552 919-559-9827 vawhyms@aol.com
41 James Adams 4660 Tournament Drive Apt. 201 Raleigh NC 27612 919-931-7173 919-733-2560 919-931-7173 james.adams1@ncdps.gov
42 Vanessa Hines P.O. Box 4807 Wilson NC 27893 252-315-3441 919-855-4631 252-315-3441 vanessa.hines@dhhs.nc.gov
43 Gale Ford 3231 South Walnut Creek Pkwy Apt. B Raleigh NC 27606 -- 919-861-3506 919-274-4706 gdford131@aol.com
44 Bruce Garner 11312 Rumshill Rd Raleigh NC 27614-9615 919-847-3390 -- 919-819-1830 bhgarner@yahoo.com
45 John Williams 210 Ridge Lake Dr Apex NC 27539-9311 919-367-2694 919-733-0800 919-649-5168 williams44@bellsouth.net
46 Regina Norman 2 Thomas Rd Zebulon NC 27597 919-340-2212 919-814-1409 919-671-3972 rwnorman22@gmail.com
56 Garland Pitchford PO Box 721 Weldon NC 27890-0721 -- -- 252-532-0353 garlandpitchford99@gmail.com
57 Shirley Bennett 141 Zoo Rd S Roanoke Rapids NC 27870-8390 -- 252-456-3400 252-326-7608 badgal0157@gmail.com
58 Charles Stone 500 Todd Dr Goldsboro NC 27534 919-988-0368 -- 919-812-2341 otherchuckstone@aol.com
59 Brenda Smith 277 Rodell Barrow Road Goldsboro NC 27534 919-735-7596 919-947-8186 919-738-3581 brendasmith3581@gmail.com
60 Debi Artis Po Box 1133 Eureka NC 27830 -- 919-581-4400 -- debi.artis@dhhs.nc.gov
61 Donald Frazier 220 Naylor School Rd Roseboro NC 28382-7259 910-564-4155 910-592-6174 910-990-1815 drfdot@yahoo.com
62 Sonia Jordan-Nobles 1708 Oakley Road Castle Hayne NC 28429 910-762-3899 -- 910-233-9799 svje6658@gmail.com
63 Sherryll Dodge 168 Rose Bay Loop Swanquarter NC 27885 252-944-6022 252-926-1810 252-944-6022 SherryJD63@gmail.com
64 Angela Moore 103 Davis Street Greenville NC 27834 252-864-9047 252-493-7388 252-864-9047 angelamariaj@hotmail.com
65 Deborah Austin PO Box 633 Bellarthur NC 27811-0633 252-752-2079 252-744-2205 252-531-4763 austinde@ecu.edu
66 Faye Davis 2207 Rouse Rd Apt D Kinston NC 28504-1992 252-527-1497 -- 252-560-1001 wildaf2012@gmail.com
67 Carlton Jarman 940 State Camp Rd Vanceboro NC 28586-8452 252-636-0736 252-514-4731 252-675-1153 cjarman@ncdot.gov
68 Nina Griswell 175 Travis School Rd Columbia NC 27925 252-797-3878 252-797-3878 252-796-7074 n.griswell@mchsi.com
69 Tonya Jennings 1221 Campground Rd Elizabeth City NC 27909 252-771-5556 252-331-4623 252-340-1815 tonyalou@live.com
70 Deborah Fleming 2654 Kevin Drive Kinston NC 28501 252-268-2550 252-747-8191 252-268-2550 deborahfleming@greene.k12.nc.us
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